
Year 11 Summer 2024 Exam Full Timetable
This is a provisional timetable only. Candidates should check their individual timetables for complete and accurate timetables

Date Start Length Board Level Component Code Component Title

15Apr-22Apr TBA 00:00 AQA GCSE 8658/SF & SH French Speaking Test
15Apr-22Apr TBA 00:00 AQA GCSE 8698/SF & SH Spanish Speaking Test
Thu 18 Apr 09:00 00:00 EDEXL/GCSE GCSE/9FC 1PE0 03 PE. Practical Performance
22Apr&24Apr 09:00 10:00 AQA GCSE 8202/X Art & Des (Fine Art) Ext Set
22Apr&24Apr 09:00 10:00 AQA GCSE 8205/X Art & Des (3D Design) Ext Set
23Apr&25Apr 09:00 10:00 AQA GCSE 8203/X Art & Des (Graphic Comm) Ext Set
23Apr&25Apr 09:00 10:00 AQA GCSE 8204/X Art & Des (Textiles Design) Ext Set
Tue 23 Apr 00:00 00:00 AQA GCSE 8261/X Drama External Practical
Thu 02 May 13:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE BTEC BIT0301 Digital IT: Effec.Digital Work.Prac. 
Tue 07 May 09:30 02:00 EDEXL/GCSE BTEC BHS0301 Health & Social Care: Health and Wellbeing
Thu 09 May 09:30 00:00 AQA GCSE 8062/13 &/15 Religious Studies A P1-3 Christ& 1-5 Islam
Thu 09 May 13:00 01:45 AQA GCSE 8261/W Drama Written Paper
Fri 10 May 09:30 01:45 AQA GCSE 8461/1F & 8461 1H Biology Paper 1 Tier F & Tier H
Fri 10 May 09:30 01:15 AQA GCSE 8464/B/1F & 8464/B/1H Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1F & P1H
Mon 13 May 09:30 01:45 EDEXL/GCSE GCSE 1ET0 01 English Literature Paper 1: Shakesp. & Post 1914 Lit. 
Mon 13 May 13:00 01:45 OCR GCSE J200/01 Media Studies: Paper 1 TV & Prmtng Media Wtn
Mon 13 May 13:00 01:15 OCR CNAT R184/01 Sport Studies: Cntmpry Issue Sprt Wtn
Tue 14 May 09:30 01:20 AQA GCSE 8658/LF & 8658/RF French Listening Test & Reading Test Tier F
Tue 14 May 09:30 01:45 AQA GCSE 8658/LH & 8658/RH French Listening Test & Reading Test Tier H
Tue 14 May 13:00 01:30 OCR GCSE J204/01 Business Paper 1: Bus Actvty Mrktng Pple
Wed 15 May 09:30 02:00 AQA GCSE 8145/1A/B & 8145/1B/B History Paper 1A Option B & 1B Option B
Wed 15 May 13:00 02:00 AQA GCSE 8525/1B Computer Science Paper 1B Python
Wed 15 May 13:00 01:30 OCR GCSE J203/01 Psychology Paper 1: Std & Apltn Psychlgy 1
Thu 16 May 09:30 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE GCSE 1MA1 1F & 1H Maths Paper 1 (Non Calculator)
Thu 16 May 13:00 01:45 AQA GCSE 8062/2A Religious Studies A P2A Excl Text
Fri 17 May 09:30 01:45 AQA GCSE 8462/1F & 8462/1H Chemistry Paper 1
Fri 17 May 09:30 01:15 AQA GCSE 8464/C/1F & 1H Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1
Fri 17 May 13:00 01:30 AQA GCSE 8035/1 Geography Paper 1
Mon 20 May 09:30 02:15 EDEXL/GCSE GCSE 1ET0 02 English Literature Paper 2: 19C Nov/Poetry Since 1789
Mon 20 May 13:00 01:15 OCR GCSE J200/02 Media Studies: Paper 2 Music and News Wtn
Tue 21 May 13:00 01:45 AQA GCSE 8525/2 Computer Science Paper 2
Wed 22 May 09:30 01:45 AQA GCSE 8463/1F & 1H Physics Paper 1
Wed 22 May 09:30 01:15 AQA GCSE 8464/P/1F & 1H Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1
Wed 22 May 13:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE GCSE 1PE0 01 PE. Paper 1: Fitness and Body Systems
Thu 23 May 09:30 01:45 AQA GCSE 8700/1 English Language Paper 1
Thu 23 May 13:00 01:30 OCR GCSE J203/02 Psychology Paper 2: Std & Apltn
Fri 24 May 09:30 01:00 AQA GCSE 8658/WF French Writing Test Tier F
Fri 24 May 09:30 01:15 AQA GCSE 8658/WH French Writing Test Tier H
Mon 03 Jun 09:30 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE GCSE 1MA1 2F / 2H Maths Paper 2: Calculator
Mon 03 Jun 13:00 01:15 EDEXL/GCSE GCSE 1PE0 02 PE. Paper 2: Health and Performance
Tue 04 Jun 09:30 01:20 AQA GCSE 8698/LF Spanish Listening Test & Reading Test Tier F
Tue 04 Jun 09:30 01:45 AQA GCSE 8698/RH Spanish Reading Test  & Reading Test Tier H
Tue 04 Jun 13:00 02:00 AQA GCSE 8145/2A/A & 2B/A History Paper 2A Option A & 2B Option A
Wed 05 Jun 09:30 01:30 AQA GCSE 8035/2 Geography Paper 2
Wed 05 Jun 13:00 01:30 OCR GCSE J204/02 Business Paper 2: Oprtn Fnnce Inflnc Bus
Thu 06 Jun 09:30 01:45 AQA GCSE 8700/2 English Language Paper 2
Thu 06 Jun
Fri 07 Jun 13:00 01:10 EDEXL/GCSE GCSE 4SS0 1B IGCSE Single Science Paper 1
Fri 07 Jun 13:00 01:45 AQA GCSE 8461/2F & 8461 2H Biology Paper 2
Fri 07 Jun 13:00 01:15 AQA GCSE 8464/B/2F & 8464/B/2H Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2F & P2H
Mon 10 Jun 09:30 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE GCSE 1MA1 3F & 3H Maths Paper 3: Calculator
Mon 10 Jun 13:00 01:00 AQA GCSE 8698/WF Spanish Writing Test Tier F
Mon 10 Jun 13:00 01:15 AQA GCSE 8698/WH Spanish Writing Test Tier H
Tue 11 Jun 09:30 01:10 EDEXL/GCSE GCSE 4SS0 1C IGCSE Single Science Paper 2
Tue 11 Jun 09:30 01:45 AQA GCSE 8462/2F & 8462/2H Chemistry Paper 2
Tue 11 Jun 09:30 01:15 AQA GCSE 8464/C/2F & 2H Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2
Tue 11 Jun 13:00 01:45 AQA L2 Certificate 8365/1 Further Mathematics Paper 1
Wed 12 Jun 09:30 01:30 AQA GCSE 8236/W Dance Written Paper
Wed 12 Jun 13:00 01:30 WJEC L1/2 Vocational E819U10-1 Constructing the Built Environment UNIT1 (Onscreen)
Thu 13 Jun
Fri 14 Jun 09:30 01:30 AQA GCSE 8035/3 Geography Paper 3
Fri 14 Jun 13:00 01:10 EDEXL/GCSE GCSE 4SS0 1P IGCSE Single Science P3
Fri 14 Jun 13:00 01:45 AQA GCSE 8463/2F/2H Physics Paper 2
Fri 14 Jun 13:00 01:15 AQA GCSE 8464/P/2F/2H Combined Sci Trilogy Physics Paper 2
Mon 17 Jun 13:00 01:15 WJEC/GCSE GCSE C660U30-1 Music Component 3 Appraising
Wed 19 Jun 09:30 01:45 AQA L2 Certificate 8365/2 Further Mathematics Paper 2
Wed 26 Jun

CONTINGENCY AFTERNOON: All exam students need to be available in case a contigency session is needed 

CONTINGENCY AFTERNOON: All exam students need to be available in case a contigency session is needed 

ALL DAY: CONTINGENCY DAY (all exam students should be available up to and including this day in case a contingency day is needed


